

ATTACHMENT 2

SUMMARY OF AGREEMENT WITH THE LABOR COMPLIANCE MANAGERS

Agreement/ Amendment	Contracts/Purchasing Approval	Agreement/Amendment Amount Increase/Extension of Term	Agreement Total
Agreement	2/4/2014	Original Amount: \$50,000 Original Term: December 1, 2013 to December 31, 2015	\$50,000
Amendment No. 1	4/3/2015	Increased Amount by \$37,400 Extended Term to December 31, 2016	\$87,400
Amendment No. 2	Pending	Increases Amount by \$145,000 Extends Term to December 31, 2017	\$232,400